Multitube®
Fast Track Product Selection Guide
Bundles, Tubing and Accessories
Multitube Fast Track Products
*Packaged C/L - Cut-to-length: Contact factory for lengths required.  Additional costs may apply.
The FAST TRACK product selection guide
has been developed with our customers in
mind, presenting an easy way to identify

2PJ-E0662 (2) 3/8" O.D. x 0.062"WT
10PJ-E0662 (10) 3/8" O.D. x 0.062"WT
How To Order
i.e.  4PJ-E0440 = (4) ¼” O.D. x
0.040” Polyethylene Tubes
4
No.
Tubes
PJ
Thermoplas t ic
Tube
04
04=1/4” O.D.
06=3/8” O.D.
40
40=0.040”WT
62=0.062”WT
E
Po lye thy lene
Multiple Tubes -  Jacketed Metal and Plastic Tubing
Bundled tubing, encapsulated within an FR-PVC jacket, provides corrosion protection of metal tubing and mechanical protection
of plastic tubing in the most stringent applications. Our FR-PVC is a special formulation that has a maximum continuous service
temperature of 105°C (221°F).  It meets or exceeds ASTM D-1047, IPCEA S-19-81 and IPCEA S-61-401.  It has a low temperature
brittleness of -40°C (-40°F).  Each tube is uniquely numbered.
Copper, Seamless Type Alloy 122, ASTM B68-B75 with a Black Flame
Resistant PVC Jacket
FAST TRACK
 Part Tube Size *Packaged
2MJ-10430 (2) 1/4” O.D. x 0.030"WT
Specified C/L
cut-to-lengths
required at time
of order.
4MJ-10430 (4) 1/4” O.D. x 0.030"WT
7MJ-10430 (7) 1/4” O.D. x 0.030"WT
8MJ-10430 (8) 1/4” O.D. x 0.030"WT
10MJ-10430 (10) 1/4” O.D. x 0.030"WT
Note: If no lengths specified, shipped in random lengths with no
length less than 100 feet unless otherwise specified.
4
No.
Tubes
MJ
Meta l  Tube
04
04=1/4” O.D.
06=3/8” O.D.
08=1/2” O.D.
12=3/4” O.D.
30
30=0.030”WT
35=0.035”WT
49=0.049”WT
65=0.065”WT
1
1=Copper
2=Weld  SS
B=Smls  SS
How To Order
i.e.  4MJ-10430 = (4) ¼” O.D. x
0.030” copper tubes
you can get pricing on these items over
the phone if needed and shipment from
the production factory within 15 working
days or less. (based on 1,500 feet order
per item)
Parker has some of the most extensive
design and production capabilities
available, producing long continuous
lengths over 1000 ft (300 m).
 Visit http://ph.parker.com/us/en/heat-trace-tubing and search “Where to Buy” to find your local distributor.
Freeze Protection
Freeze Protection
Copper, Seamless Type Alloy 122, ASTM B68-B75
with a Black Flame Resistant PVC Jacket
 FAST TRACK  Part Tube Size
TT-10430 1/4" x 0.030"
TT-10632 3/8" x 0.032"
TT-10835 1/2" x 0.035"
TT-10849 1/2" x 0.049"
Stainless Steel, Seamless Type 316/316L, ASTM
A269 with a Black Flame Resistant PVC Jacket
 FAST TRACK  Part Tube Size
TT-B0435 1/4” x 0.035"
TT-B0635 3/8” x 0.035"
TT-B0835 1/2” x 0.035"
TT-B0849 1/2” x 0.049"
Stainless Steel, Welded Type 316/316L, ASTM A269
with a Black Flame Resistant PVC Jacket
 FAST TRACK  Part Tube Size
TT-20435 1/4" x 0.035"
TT-20635 3/8" x 0.035"
TT-20835 1/2” x 0.035"
FAST TRACK  Parts
SINGLE Process Tubes (1) 1/4" O.D. x 0.035" WT (1) 3/8" O.D. x 0.035" WT (1) 1/2" O.D. x 0.049" WT
Smls Copper (120V) SH-512-10435A SH-512-10635A SH-512-10849A
Smls Copper (240V) SH-522-10435A SH-522-10635A SH-522-10849A
Smls 316/316L SS (120V) SH-512-B0435A SH-512-B0635A SH-512-B0849A
Smls 316/316L SS (240V) SH-522-B0435A SH-522-B0635A SH-522-B0849A
DOUBLE Process Tubes (2) 1/4" O.D. x 0.035" WT (2) 3/8" O.D. x 0.035" WT (2) 1/2" O.D. x 0.049" WT
Smls Copper (120V) SH-512-10435B SH-512-10635B SH-512-10849B
Smls Copper (240V) SH-522-10435B SH-522-10635B SH-522-10849B
Smls 316/316L SS (120V) SH-512-B0435B SH-512-B0635B SH-512-B0849B
Smls 316/316L SS (240V) SH-522-B0435B SH-522-B0635B SH-522-B0849B
NOTE:  Specify length required at time of order.  If no lengths specified, shipped in random lengths.
FAST TRACK  Parts
SINGLE Process Tubes (1) 1/4" O.D. x 0.035" WT (1) 3/8" O.D. x 0.035" WT (1) 1/2" O.D. x 0.049" WT
Smls Copper (120V) SL-512-10435A SL-512-10635A SL-512-10849A
Smls Copper (240V) SL-522-10435A SL-522-10635A SL-522-10849A
Smls 316/316L SS (120V) SL-512-B0435A SL-512-B0635A SL-512-B0849A
Smls 316/316L SS (240V) SL-522-B0435A SL-522-B0635A SL-522-B0849A
DOUBLE Process Tubes (2) 1/4" O.D. x 0.035" WT (2) 3/8" O.D. x 0.035" WT (2) 1/2" O.D. x 0.049" WT
Smls Copper (120V) SL-512-10435B SL-512-10635B SL-512-10849B
Smls Copper (240V) SL-522-10435B SL-522-10635B SL-522-10849B
Smls 316/316L SS (120V) SL-512-B0435B SL-512-B0635B SL-512-B0849B
Smls 316/316L SS (240V) SL-522-B0435B SL-522-B0635B SL-522-B0849B
NOTE:  Specify length required at time of order.  If no lengths specified, shipped in random lengths.
Packaging
Shipped in random lengths with no length less than 100 feet unless otherwise specified Note:
Cut-to-lengths can be provided at an additional fee.
5 Watt/ft, Maximum Temperature
Rating Power-on 305°F (152°C ) and